JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 

To: Amy, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: November 30, 2007 

Re: JP Morgan. 
Account # 

Memorandum 

Tel 
Fax 

Please wire Twenty Five Thousand Dollars 00/100 ($25,000.00) from the above account 
to: 

Bank name: Wachovia Bank 
Woodstock, GA 

ABA #: 

For credit to: Cerulean Je Inc. 
Account # 

Reference: Rich Kahn for Mr. Kruger 

Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number.